
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total

LOAD 12712 12409 12175 11957 11767 11576 11410 11283 11159 11071 11010 11041 11216 11404 11184 11195 11703 12655 13364 13790 14170 14461 14716 14832 318,782

EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720

CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320

CUFK 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 826

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536

JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536

JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,400

PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696

PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504

PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040

PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040

TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776

TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776

TBINU3 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 10,800

JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776

JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776

PKLGU1 (MFO) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696

PKLGU2 (MFO) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696

KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 216 200 194 188 180 176 173 175 186 194 181 175 201 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,051

KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 216 200 194 188 180 176 173 175 186 194 181 175 201 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,051

MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 138 113 92 102 138 161 145 107 143 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,709

MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 138 113 92 102 138 161 145 107 143 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,709

PGLAGT12 360 357 316 336 299 270 260 249 234 230 230 230 245 259 236 230 272 351 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,801

PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 96 95 2,288

PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 96 95 2,287

PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 210 160 130 130 130 130 130 130 158 130 130 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,780

PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 210 158 130 130 130 130 130 130 157 130 130 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,779

SGB3GT33 174 133 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 126 137 206 196 210 213 213 3,858

SGRIGT21 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 122 118 2,319

SKSPBK1 322 293 262 277 249 227 219 211 210 210 210 210 210 219 210 210 228 289 297 350 342 350 350 350 7,049

TJGSBK1A 351 351 316 337 297 265 254 241 225 217 211 214 237 253 228 216 267 327 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,610

TJGSBK1B 351 351 315 337 297 265 254 241 225 217 210 214 237 253 228 216 267 327 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,608

TJGSBK2B 347 339 302 322 283 251 239 227 213 203 203 203 223 239 214 203 253 313 343 347 347 347 347 347 7,403

YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720

YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608

PGLAGT11 360 357 316 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 351 360 360 360 360 360 360 6,010

GLGRGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 1,085

GLGRGT2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 1,085

KLPPGT14 219 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 219 219 219 219 219 219 3,394

TJGSBK2A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 203 263 323 347 347 347 347 5,163

PLPSGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 216 216 216 216 216 216 3,240

SGB3GT31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 206 195 209 213 213 2,609

SGB3GT32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 195 209 213 213 2,260

SGRIGT22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 90 122 118 1,194

SGRIGT23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 122 118 1,101

SRDGGT1 (DFO) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 73 73 471

SRDGGT2 (DFO) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 73 73 434

HYDRO:

KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 60 885

TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 208

TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 208

PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 495

PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 1,052

SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 100 100 100 100 100 1,428

BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 70 70 70 750

KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 111 111 111 1,244

CEND 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168

LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 902 986 1220 1078 1268 1459 1625 1752 1876 1964 2025 1994 1819 1631 1851 2046 1538 1293 1119 906 1056 982 967 1001 30,752

TOTAL GEN 12592 12289 12055 11837 11647 11456 11290 11163 11039 10951 10890 10921 11096 11284 11064 11075 11583 12535 13244 13670 14050 14341 14596 14712 315,916

29-May-12

Tuesday



Revised

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total

LOAD 14669 14411 14322 14575 14852 15087 15071 15085 15081 15024 14801 14260 13769 13485 13551 14219 14385 14370 14247 14075 13809 13707 13384 13065 318,782

EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720

CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320

CUFK 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 826

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536

JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536

JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,400

PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696

PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504

PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040

PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040

TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776

TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776

TBINU3 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 10,800

JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776

JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776

PKLGU1 (MFO) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696

PKLGU2 (MFO) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696

KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 217 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,051

KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 217 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,051

MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,709

MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,709

PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 340 301 309 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 349 338 7,801

PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 97 97 96 96 96 97 101 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,288

PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 96 97 96 96 96 96 101 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,287

PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,780

PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,779

SGB3GT33 213 160 141 202 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 178 120 120 120 179 189 185 201 194 203 168 123 120 3,858

SGRIGT21 108 90 90 90 121 123 122 122 122 121 139 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 2,319

SKSPBK1 350 312 299 348 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 328 280 251 257 327 337 333 347 341 348 319 287 278 7,049

TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 343 298 307 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 339 7,610

TJGSBK1B 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 341 298 307 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 339 7,608

TJGSBK2B (DFO) 347 347 345 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 326 284 293 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 333 324 7,403

YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720

YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608

PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 340 301 309 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 349 337 6,010

GLGRGT1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 1,085

GLGRGT2 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 1,085

KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 217 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 3,394

TJGSBK2A (DFO) 347 347 345 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 325 284 293 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 332 324 5,163

PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 3,240

SGB3GT31 213 159 140 202 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 178 120 120 120 178 188 184 201 194 202 168 123 0 2,609

SGB3GT32 213 159 141 202 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 178 120 120 120 178 188 185 201 194 0 0 0 0 2,260

SGRIGT22 108 90 90 90 121 122 122 122 122 121 139 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 0 0 0 0 0 1,194

SGRIGT23 107 90 90 90 121 120 122 121 122 121 137 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,101

SRDGGT1 (DFO) 73 70 70 70 73 73 73 73 73 73 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 471

SRDGGT2 (DFO) 73 70 70 70 73 73 73 73 73 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 434

HYDRO:

KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 65 84 84 84 84 79 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 885

TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 84 84 84 84 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 208

TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 84 84 84 84 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 208

PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 105 150 135 150 145 105 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 495

PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 4 0 0 0 1,052

SIHY 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 90 0 1,428

BSIA 1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 50 10 10 10 10 70 70 30 10 10 10 10 10 750

KNRG 1 111 111 95 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 48 20 20 20 45 111 111 55 20 20 20 20 20 1,244

CEND 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168

LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 23 960

SPN RSV 1012 1270 1359 1106 979 912 928 914 918 975 910 1181 1572 1856 1792 1224 1058 1073 979 934 987 989 1106 1112 30,752

TOTAL GEN 14551 14293 14204 14457 14734 14969 14953 14967 14963 14906 14683 14142 13651 13367 13431 14099 14265 14250 14127 13955 13689 13587 13264 12945 315,916




